2022-2023 Snow Country Match 6

Category
F-Class Prone

Sling Prone

Saturday, April 1, 2023

First

Dave
Ed
Bret
Marcel
Jim
Jim
Mark

Cameron

Timothy

Last

Strycharz
Gostomski
Solomon
Bollinger
Weinrich
Kampman

Javit

Zwart
Sarchett

Stagel

105.9
106.4
105.7
105.9
104.6
103.1
103.3

103.2
101.7

Stage2

106.8
106.4
106.5
104.7
106.7
103.8
103.4

101.6
99.5

Stage3

107.1
106.3
104.9
105.2

106
104.7
103.2

103.5
102

Staged

106.8
106.7
105.4
105.3
104.9
106.5

104

101.5
100.7

Stage5

106.4
106.5
105.7
106.4
105.8
106.4
103.5

104.7
98.8

Stage6 Total

107.1 640.1
105.5 637.8
106.8 635.0

107 634.5
106.2 634.2
104.7 629.2

100 617.4

102.6 617.1
104.6 607.3
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